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STA 060

Very reliable product
Full range of colors from 1800K to 6500K
SDCM<3 CRI>90
3M double-sided tape

ECONOMY FLEXECONOMY FLEX

Waterproof Rate Waterproof Rate
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UNIT:cd
C0/180,117.7

UNIT:cd

C30/210,117.6

UNIT:cd

C60/240,117.6

UNIT:cd

C90/270,117.6

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):117.6 DEG
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UNIT:cd
C0/180,115.3

UNIT:cd

C30/210,115.6

UNIT:cd

C60/240,115.4

UNIT:cd

C90/270,116.0

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.6 DEG
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LED Type:

Optical parameter
SMD3528

Color Rendering Index: 80

CCT Range: 2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K

Irritation Angle: 120°

Light Efficiency: 75~85Lm/w

Lumen Output/meter: 360~408Lm/m(109~124Lm/ft)

Input Current/m:

Input Voltage:

Power/M:

Static Electricity:

LEDs/Meter:

Size of Section:

LEDs of Section

Electric parameter

24VMF335W060A80-D060A1A10 60 4.8 6000K 80 IP20 10MM85

MF335V060A80-D027A1A10 60 24V 4.8 2700K 80 IP20 10MM

24VMF335V060A80-D030A1A10 60 4.8 3000K 80 IP20 10MM

24VMF335W060A80-D050A1A10 60 4.8 5000K 80 IP20 10MM

ltem Code LEDs/meter
Input

voltage Watt/m CCT/K
Color

Rendering
Index

IP RateLM/w PCB width

24VMF322W300A80-D040A1A10 60 4.8 4000K 80 IP20

75

80

85

85 10MM

408 124

360 109

384 117

408 124

408 124

MX-RS-A001 MX-RS-A002 MX-RS-A003 MX-RS-A004

MX-RS-A005 MX-RS-A013 MX-RS-A017 MX-RS-A006

MX-RS-A007 MX-RS-A009

MX-RS-A008 MX-RS-A012

MX-RS-A010 MX-RS-A012

Recommended Profiles
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U S

E473513
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Input Current/m:

Input Voltage:

Power/M:

Static Electricity:

LEDs/Meter:

Size of Section:

LEDs of Section

Electric parameter

LED Type:

Optical parameter
SMD2116

Color Rendering Index: 90

CCT Range: 2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K

Irritation Angle: 120°

Light Efficiency: 80~90Lm/w

Lumen Output/meter: 1920~2160Lm/m(585~658Lm/ft)

ltem Code LEDs/meter
Input

voltage Watt/m CCT/K
Color

Rendering
Index

IP RateLM/w PCB width

MF322V420A90-D027A1A10 420 24V 2700K 90 IP20 10MM80

24VMF322V420A90-D030A1A10 420 3000K 90 IP20 10MM85

24VMF322W420A90-D050A1A10 420 5000K 90 IP20 10MM90

24VMF322W420A90-D060A1A10 420 6000K 90 IP20 10MM90

24VMF322W420A90-D040A1A10 420

24

24

24

24

24 4000K 90 IP2090 10MM

1,920 585

2,040 388

2,160 658

2,160 658

2,160 658

MX-RS-A001 MX-RS-A002 MX-RS-A003 MX-RS-A004

MX-RS-A005 MX-RS-A013 MX-RS-A017 MX-RS-A006

MX-RS-A007 MX-RS-A009

MX-RS-A008 MX-RS-A012

MX-RS-A010 MX-RS-A012

Recommended Profiles

CM

U S

E473513
YEARS
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100mm (3.94”) 

8mm 
DC24VDC24V

High Quality products with full range of colors
from 1800K-6500K;Provide 1BIN/2BIN,SDCM<3/
SDCM<5;CRI80,CRI90,CRI95+Branded 3M tape
for installation.

2216SMD/420LED

STA LED FLEX

16.7mm (0.66”) 

10.0mm 

High Quality products with full range of colors
from 1800K-6500K;Provide 1BIN/2BIN,SDCM<3/
SDCM<5;CRI80,CRI90,CRI95+Branded 3M tape
for installation.

3528SMD/60LED

STA LED FLEX

Shenzhen Mingxue Optoelectronics.,Co Ltd  www.mingxue.cn     75/76

+ +

Lm/m Lm/ft Lm/m Lm/ft

1A/m(0.3A/ft) 

24W/m(6.7W/ft) 

420LEDs/m

7 LEDs

DC24V

1000V (ESD)

16.7mm (0.65") 

4.8W/m (1.46W/ft)

0.2A/m(0.29A/ft)  

DC24V

1000V (ESD)

60LEDs/m

100mm(3.94")  

6 LEDs

Model
STA

Power
04W [W/m]

LED Nr.
060 [led/m]

IP grade
IP20
IP65
IP67
IP68

CCT
927
930
940
950
960

2700K
3000K
4000K
5000K
6000K

Features
LED type
LED nr.
Standard CCT
Other CCT upon request
Beam angle

Performance
Lumen output (at 85°C)
Color rendering index
Efficacy

Electrical and control
Supply type
Input voltage
Input current
Max. power consumption
Dimming

Physical
Minimum cut
Reel length
Weight
Operating temperature 
ESD Protection

SMD3528
60LEDs/m
2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K
1800K/2100K/2300K/6500K
120°

485 — 550lm/m (148 — 167lm/ft)
>90
101 — 115lm/W

Costant voltage
DC24V
0.2A/m (0.6A/ft)
4.8W/m (1.46W/ft)
External

100mm (3.94”)
5m (16.40’)
0.05kg/m
-25‌/+55°C
+/- 2000V
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STA 04W      060 . 927

Model Power LED nr. IP grade CCT

IP20

Accessories
Connection kit IP67 (white strip)
Set off 5 mounting clips

ACC00028
ACC00029


